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3 3 1 2 2 5:2716:55 1717 Nick Dea (Sr) Westmont Boy
4 4 2 3 3 5:2716:56 1714 Anthony Alessi (Sr) Westmont Boy
6 6 3 5 5 5:3017:05 1721 Mitch Perrotta (Sr) Westmont Boy

55 55 4 47 47 6:0118:41 1716 Tony Cordero (Sr) Westmont Boy
71 71 5 61 61 6:0919:04 1719 Jake Juska (Fr) Westmont Boy
86 86 6 73 6:1419:20 1715 Sam Asa (So) Westmont Boy

Total team points: 118
  Total time for scoring runners: 88:41:00
Average time for scoring runners: 17:44:12

Westmont1
8 8 1 7 7 5:3417:16 1675 Tyler Pacana (Sr) Lombard (Montini) Boy

23 23 2 20 20 5:4317:45 1672 Jacob Mondschean (Fr) Lombard (Montini) Boy
25 25 3 22 22 5:4717:56 1669 Matt Fisch (Sr) Lombard (Montini) Boy
31 31 4 27 27 5:5118:10 1668 Cameron Casey (Sr) Lombard (Montini) Boy
68 68 5 59 59 6:0618:55 1670 Adam Kaloczi (Sr) Lombard (Montini) Boy
73 73 6 62 6:1019:08 1678 Justin Stauder (So) Lombard (Montini) Boy
97 97 7 83 6:1719:31 1671 Eddie Laviste (Sr) Lombard (Montini) Boy

Total team points: 135
  Total time for scoring runners: 90:02:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:00:24

Lombard (Montini)2
10 10 1 9 9 5:3617:22 1517 Nathan Swanson (Jr) Beecher Boy
17 17 2 14 14 5:4017:35 1513 Josh Nehmer (Jr) Beecher Boy
21 21 3 18 18 5:4117:40 1516 Adam Swanson (Fr) Beecher Boy
32 32 4 28 28 5:5118:11 1518 Garret Toohey (Sr) Beecher Boy
80 80 5 67 67 6:1219:14 1508 Pat Barton (Sr) Beecher Boy
87 87 6 74 6:1519:23 1514 Mark Peters (Sr) Beecher Boy

116 116 7 101 6:3020:12 1509 Mitch Darabaris (Sr) Beecher Boy
Total team points: 136
  Total time for scoring runners: 90:02:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:00:24

Beecher3
12 12 1 11 11 5:3817:29 1587 Jake Adams (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy
30 30 2 26 26 5:5118:10 1596 Riley Steiner (So) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy
41 41 3 35 35 5:5718:27 1597 Caleb Vislisel (Jr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy
48 48 4 41 41 6:0018:37 1595 Michael Sisko (So) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy
63 63 5 55 55 6:0518:52 1589 Andrew Debresco (Fr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) 

Boy
83 83 6 70 6:1219:16 1593 Dylan Lockwood (Fr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) 

Boy
94 94 7 80 6:1619:28 1590 Dorian Frederick (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy

Total team points: 168
  Total time for scoring runners: 91:35:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:19:00

Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy)4
9 9 1 8 8 5:3517:21 1705 Jake Chisausky (Sr) Peotone Boy

29 29 2 25 25 5:5018:08 1708 Kyle Jones (Sr) Peotone Boy
38 38 3 32 32 5:5518:23 1706 Zach Crocker (So) Peotone Boy
50 50 4 43 43 6:0018:38 1707 Will Gaskin (So) Peotone Boy

113 113 5 98 98 6:2920:08 1704 Ben Carter (Jr) Peotone Boy
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9 9 1 8 8 5:3517:21 1705 Jake Chisausky (Sr) Peotone Boy
29 29 2 25 25 5:5018:08 1708 Kyle Jones (Sr) Peotone Boy
38 38 3 32 32 5:5518:23 1706 Zach Crocker (So) Peotone Boy
50 50 4 43 43 6:0018:38 1707 Will Gaskin (So) Peotone Boy

113 113 5 98 98 6:2920:08 1704 Ben Carter (Jr) Peotone Boy
145 145 6 130 7:0421:55 1711 Nick Stefinsky (Fr) Peotone Boy
155 155 7 140 8:0625:07 1710 Sean O'Dell (Sr) Peotone Boy

Total team points: 206
  Total time for scoring runners: 92:38:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:31:36

Peotone5
11 11 1 10 10 5:3717:25 1693 Peter Conroy ADVANCE (So) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
36 36 2 31 31 5:5318:17 1695 Sebastian Fuentes-Branas (So) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
42 42 3 36 36 5:5718:28 1702 Patrick Moore (So) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
61 61 4 53 53 6:0418:51 1698 Drew Litkowiak (So) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy

103 103 5 88 88 6:2019:41 1692 Joe Barisas (So) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
107 107 6 92 6:2319:48 1699 John Madigan (Fr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
108 108 7 93 6:2319:49 1703 Will Thornton (Sr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy

Total team points: 218
  Total time for scoring runners: 92:42:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:32:24

Niles (Northridge Prep)6
2 2 1 1 1 5:1916:29 1586 Brandon Wilkerson ADVANCE (Sr) Cullom (Tri-Point) Boy

51 51 2 44 44 6:0018:39 1585 Nick Thorson (So) Cullom (Tri-Point) Boy
64 64 3 56 56 6:0518:53 1579 Jared Haeme (Sr) Cullom (Tri-Point) Boy
65 65 4 57 57 6:0518:53 1584 Josh Thorson (Sr) Cullom (Tri-Point) Boy
78 78 5 65 65 6:1119:13 1580 Dylan Hummel (So) Cullom (Tri-Point) Boy

112 112 6 97 6:2820:05 1578 David Amador (Fr) Cullom (Tri-Point) Boy
124 124 7 109 6:3620:29 1583 Glen Margewich (So) Cullom (Tri-Point) Boy

Total team points: 223
  Total time for scoring runners: 92:07:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:25:24

Cullom (Tri-Point)7
5 5 1 4 4 5:2816:59 1634 Avery Walter ADVANCE (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy

24 24 2 21 21 5:4517:50 1630 Kyler Knapp (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
53 53 3 46 46 6:0118:40 1632 Nathan Somers (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
85 85 4 72 72 6:1319:19 1624 Dolan Barnes (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
96 96 5 82 82 6:1719:29 1627 Carter Evans (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy

118 118 6 103 6:3320:19 1629 Jacob Kilcullen (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
134 134 7 119 6:4721:03 1626 Jeremiah Dunahee (So) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy

Total team points: 225
  Total time for scoring runners: 92:17:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:27:24

Fairbury (Prairie Central)8
20 20 1 17 17 5:4117:38 1614 Michael Larkin (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
33 33 2 29 29 5:5318:16 1617 Noah Pavlakos (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
57 57 3 49 49 6:0318:46 1612 Matt Fox (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
81 81 4 68 68 6:1219:15 1619 Aidan Shervheim (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
82 82 5 69 69 6:1219:15 1616 Andy Mittlestaedt (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
89 89 6 75 6:1519:24 1622 Philip Troxel (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
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20 20 1 17 17 5:4117:38 1614 Michael Larkin (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
33 33 2 29 29 5:5318:16 1617 Noah Pavlakos (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
57 57 3 49 49 6:0318:46 1612 Matt Fox (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
81 81 4 68 68 6:1219:15 1619 Aidan Shervheim (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
82 82 5 69 69 6:1219:15 1616 Andy Mittlestaedt (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
89 89 6 75 6:1519:24 1622 Philip Troxel (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
91 91 7 77 6:1619:27 1623 Tommy Troxel (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy

Total team points: 232
  Total time for scoring runners: 93:10:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:38:00

Elmhurst (Timothy Christian)9
15 15 1 12 12 5:3917:32 1525 Michael Collinsworth (Sr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) 

Boy
45 45 2 38 38 5:5918:34 1529 Eric La Luz (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
46 46 3 39 39 5:5918:35 1531 David Rios (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
69 69 4 60 60 6:0618:55 1533 John Wall (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
99 99 5 84 84 6:1719:31 1522 Fred Bautista (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy

129 129 6 114 6:4120:45 1530 Nathan Podgorny (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
152 152 7 137 7:2923:12 1524 Nate Cadotte (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy

Total team points: 233
  Total time for scoring runners: 93:07:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:37:24

Chicago (DePaul College Prep)10
18 18 1 15 15 5:4017:37 1609 Philip Roberto (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
60 60 2 52 52 6:0318:48 1611 Patrick Shannon (Fr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
62 62 3 54 54 6:0518:52 1602 Antonio Gaudio (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
75 75 4 63 63 6:1019:10 1605 Eric James (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
79 79 5 66 66 6:1219:14 1610 Eliot Sexton (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy

111 111 6 96 6:2519:56 1606 Casey Kristie (Fr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
122 122 7 107 6:3420:22 1601 Brendan Doherty (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy

Total team points: 250
  Total time for scoring runners: 93:41:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:44:12

Elmhurst (IC Catholic)11
16 16 1 13 13 5:4017:35 1729 Tommy McHugh (So) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
39 39 2 33 33 5:5618:24 1728 Jackson Lubin (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
56 56 3 48 48 6:0218:43 1724 Brendan Doyle (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
92 92 4 78 78 6:1619:27 1730 Alexander Mitchell (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country 

Day) Boy
93 93 5 79 79 6:1619:28 1734 Ian Talty (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Boy
95 95 6 81 6:1719:29 1731 Veselin Nanov (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
138 138 7 123 6:5321:22 1727 James Lovett (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
Total team points: 251
  Total time for scoring runners: 93:37:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:43:24

Winnetka (North Shore Country Day)12
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34 34 1 30 30 5:5318:16 1689 Jack Simzyk (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
47 47 2 40 40 6:0018:36 1682 Luis Dieguez (Fr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
52 52 3 45 45 6:0018:39 1685 Mitch Kruckenberg (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) 

Boy
59 59 4 51 51 6:0318:48 1691 Jaylin Williams (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy

100 100 5 85 85 6:1819:33 1686 Kobe Morris (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
106 106 6 91 6:2219:47 1683 Jacob Friederich (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
110 110 7 95 6:2519:55 1684 David Garcia (Fr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy

Total team points: 251
  Total time for scoring runners: 93:52:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:46:24

Melrose Park (Walther Christian)13
27 27 1 24 24 5:5018:05 1662 Jacob Quigley (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
49 49 2 42 42 6:0018:38 1658 Ricky Esparza (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
76 76 3 64 64 6:1119:11 1661 Ethan Powers (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy

101 101 4 86 86 6:1819:33 1659 Dante Owens-Graves (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
114 114 5 99 99 6:3020:11 1665 Carter Wedig (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
126 126 6 111 6:3620:30 1663 Josh Quigley (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
142 142 7 127 6:5721:35 1660 Cameron Poortinga (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy

Total team points: 315
  Total time for scoring runners: 95:38:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:07:36

Kankakee (McNamara)14
40 40 1 34 34 5:5618:25 1645 Ryan Walsh (Jr) Herscher Boy
58 58 2 50 50 6:0318:48 1637 Jonah Bisaillon (Jr) Herscher Boy
66 66 3 58 58 6:0518:53 1643 Sam Reifsteck (Sr) Herscher Boy
90 90 4 76 76 6:1519:25 1638 Chris Borschnack (Fr) Herscher Boy

119 119 5 104 104 6:3320:20 1644 Justin Sieling (Sr) Herscher Boy
125 125 6 110 6:3620:30 1639 Joe Buckley (Fr) Herscher Boy
154 154 7 139 7:4424:01 1640 Brandon Evans (Fr) Herscher Boy

Total team points: 322
  Total time for scoring runners: 95:51:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:10:12

Herscher15
19 19 1 16 16 5:4017:37 1653 Harry McSteen (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
43 43 2 37 37 5:5818:30 1652 Connor McNulty (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy

104 104 3 89 89 6:2119:44 1655 Adam Wahl (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
128 128 4 113 113 6:4020:41 1651 Jack Jones (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
131 131 5 116 116 6:4320:50 1646 Bryan Bennis (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
135 135 6 120 6:4821:06 1649 Zach Gochee (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
144 144 7 129 6:5921:40 1650 Jacob Guca (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy

Total team points: 371
  Total time for scoring runners: 97:22:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:28:24

Joliet (Catholic Academy)16
7 7 1 6 6 5:3217:11 1549 Sirlaurence King ADVANCE (Jr) Chicago (Leo) Boy

105 105 2 90 90 6:2219:46 1554 Kenton Walker (So) Chicago (Leo) Boy
121 121 3 106 106 6:3420:22 1551 Deontae McCoy (So) Chicago (Leo) Boy
127 127 4 112 112 6:3720:31 1553 Damone Seals-Templeton (So) Chicago (Leo) Boy
132 132 5 117 117 6:4520:57 1552 Harvey Moss (Jr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
139 139 6 124 6:5421:26 1545 Antione Dunning (Jr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
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7 7 1 6 6 5:3217:11 1549 Sirlaurence King ADVANCE (Jr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
105 105 2 90 90 6:2219:46 1554 Kenton Walker (So) Chicago (Leo) Boy
121 121 3 106 106 6:3420:22 1551 Deontae McCoy (So) Chicago (Leo) Boy
127 127 4 112 112 6:3720:31 1553 Damone Seals-Templeton (So) Chicago (Leo) Boy
132 132 5 117 117 6:4520:57 1552 Harvey Moss (Jr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
139 139 6 124 6:5421:26 1545 Antione Dunning (Jr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
141 141 7 126 6:5621:30 1555 Kamaron Williams (Fr) Chicago (Leo) Boy

Total team points: 431
  Total time for scoring runners: 98:47:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:45:24

Chicago (Leo)17
26 26 1 23 23 5:4918:03 1534 Daniel Arkes (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
84 84 2 71 71 6:1319:18 1537 Jake Fischer (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy

109 109 3 94 94 6:2319:50 1542 Will Polsky (So) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
137 137 4 122 122 6:5121:17 1536 Axel Burlin (Fr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
146 146 5 131 131 7:0822:09 1539 James Hulsizer (So) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
148 148 6 133 7:1422:26 1535 Daniel Avila (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
149 149 7 134 7:2422:59 1540 David Learner (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy

Total team points: 441
  Total time for scoring runners: 100:37:00
Average time for scoring runners: 20:07:24

Chicago (F.W. Parker)18
22 22 1 19 19 5:4317:44 1503 Tommy Lowry (So) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
102 102 2 87 87 6:1819:34 1505 Scott Naubert (So) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
136 136 3 121 121 6:5021:11 1506 Luke Walder (So) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
140 140 4 125 125 6:5521:29 1504 Christo Magalaras (So) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
153 153 5 138 138 7:3623:34 1502 Daniel Kosinski (Sr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
Total team points: 490
  Total time for scoring runners: 103:32:00

Average time for scoring runners: 20:42:24

Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 
Academy)19

115 115 1 100 100 6:3020:11 1565 Oscar Carmona (So) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Boy
117 117 2 102 102 6:3220:16 1571 Jose Penaloza (Jr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Boy
130 130 3 115 115 6:4120:46 1569 Adrian Macias (Sr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Boy
143 143 4 128 128 6:5821:38 1567 Daniel Cruz (Jr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Boy
147 147 5 132 132 7:0822:09 1563 Luis Belmont (Jr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Boy
150 150 6 135 7:2723:07 1574 Marlon Salgado (Jr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Boy

Total team points: 577
  Total time for scoring runners: 105:00:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:00:00

Chicago (Noble Street Charter)20
120 120 1 105 105 6:3320:20 1559 Jeremiah Morales (So) Chicago (Luther North) Boy
123 123 2 108 108 6:3620:28 1558 Christian Lamberty (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Boy
133 133 3 118 118 6:4620:59 1561 James Owen (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Boy
151 151 4 136 136 7:2823:10 1556 Paul Egebrecht (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Boy
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120 120 1 105 105 6:3320:20 1559 Jeremiah Morales (So) Chicago (Luther North) Boy
123 123 2 108 108 6:3620:28 1558 Christian Lamberty (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Boy
133 133 3 118 118 6:4620:59 1561 James Owen (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Boy
151 151 4 136 136 7:2823:10 1556 Paul Egebrecht (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Boy
156 156 5 141 141 10:3532:50 1560 Marc Nistor (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Boy

Total team points: 608
  Total time for scoring runners: 117:47:00
Average time for scoring runners: 23:33:24

Chicago (Luther North)21
1 1 1 0 5:1516:17 1507 Tanner Chada ADVANCE (So) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy

Total team points: 0 Aurora (A. Christian)

37 37 1 0 5:5418:20 1520 Maxwell Crawford (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
Total team points: 0 Chicago (C. Hope Academy)

74 74 1 0 6:1019:08 1521 Michael Frutos (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Boy
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit)

14 14 1 0 5:3917:32 1543 Michael Rodriguez ADVANCE (Jr) Chicago (Holy Trinity) Boy
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Holy Trinity)

72 72 1 0 6:0919:06 1575 Cesar Montelongo (Sr) Chicago (Noble/Comer) Boy
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Noble/Comer)

88 88 1 0 6:1519:24 1576 Edgar Aritzmendi (Jr) Chicago (Sullivan) Boy
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Sullivan)

54 54 1 0 6:0118:40 1577 Jace Peters (Sr) Clifton (Central) Boy
Total team points: 0 Clifton (Central)

35 35 1 0 5:5318:17 1599 Tom Danner (So) Elgin (Westminster Christian) Boy
44 44 2 0 5:5818:31 1600 Jason Yaccino (Fr) Elgin (Westminster Christian) Boy

Total team points: 0 Elgin (Westminster Christian)

28 28 1 0 5:5018:06 1635 Michael Mankowski (Jr) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Boy
77 77 2 0 6:1119:13 1636 Dan Muller (Fr) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Boy

Total team points: 0 Gardner (G.-South Wilmington)

70 70 1 0 6:0819:01 1666 Zach DeCraene (So) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
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70 70 1 0 6:0819:01 1666 Zach DeCraene (So) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
Total team points: 0 Lisle (Sr.)

13 13 1 0 5:3817:29 1679 Guy Maisonneuve ADVANCE (So) Manteno Boy
Total team points: 0 Manteno

67 67 1 0 6:0518:54 1713 Nicholas Gerena (Sr) River Grove (Guerin) Boy
98 98 2 0 6:1719:31 1712 Jacob DeLeon (Sr) River Grove (Guerin) Boy

Total team points: 0 River Grove (Guerin)
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1 1 1 0 5:1516:17 1507 Tanner Chada ADVANCE (So) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
2 2 1 1 1 5:1916:29 1586 Brandon Wilkerson ADVANCE (Sr) Cullom (Tri-Point) Boy
3 3 1 2 2 5:2716:55 1717 Nick Dea (Sr) Westmont Boy
4 4 2 3 3 5:2716:56 1714 Anthony Alessi (Sr) Westmont Boy
5 5 1 4 4 5:2816:59 1634 Avery Walter ADVANCE (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
6 6 3 5 5 5:3017:05 1721 Mitch Perrotta (Sr) Westmont Boy
7 7 1 6 6 5:3217:11 1549 Sirlaurence King ADVANCE (Jr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
8 8 1 7 7 5:3417:16 1675 Tyler Pacana (Sr) Lombard (Montini) Boy
9 9 1 8 8 5:3517:21 1705 Jake Chisausky (Sr) Peotone Boy

10 10 1 9 9 5:3617:22 1517 Nathan Swanson (Jr) Beecher Boy
11 11 1 10 10 5:3717:25 1693 Peter Conroy ADVANCE (So) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
12 12 1 11 11 5:3817:29 1587 Jake Adams (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy
13 13 1 0 5:3817:29 1679 Guy Maisonneuve ADVANCE (So) Manteno Boy
14 14 1 0 5:3917:32 1543 Michael Rodriguez ADVANCE (Jr) Chicago (Holy Trinity) Boy
15 15 1 12 12 5:3917:32 1525 Michael Collinsworth (Sr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) 

Boy
16 16 1 13 13 5:4017:35 1729 Tommy McHugh (So) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
17 17 2 14 14 5:4017:35 1513 Josh Nehmer (Jr) Beecher Boy
18 18 1 15 15 5:4017:37 1609 Philip Roberto (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
19 19 1 16 16 5:4017:37 1653 Harry McSteen (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
20 20 1 17 17 5:4117:38 1614 Michael Larkin (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
21 21 3 18 18 5:4117:40 1516 Adam Swanson (Fr) Beecher Boy
22 22 1 19 19 5:4317:44 1503 Tommy Lowry (So) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
23 23 2 20 20 5:4317:45 1672 Jacob Mondschean (Fr) Lombard (Montini) Boy
24 24 2 21 21 5:4517:50 1630 Kyler Knapp (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
25 25 3 22 22 5:4717:56 1669 Matt Fisch (Sr) Lombard (Montini) Boy
26 26 1 23 23 5:4918:03 1534 Daniel Arkes (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
27 27 1 24 24 5:5018:05 1662 Jacob Quigley (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
28 28 1 0 5:5018:06 1635 Michael Mankowski (Jr) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Boy
29 29 2 25 25 5:5018:08 1708 Kyle Jones (Sr) Peotone Boy
30 30 2 26 26 5:5118:10 1596 Riley Steiner (So) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy
31 31 4 27 27 5:5118:10 1668 Cameron Casey (Sr) Lombard (Montini) Boy
32 32 4 28 28 5:5118:11 1518 Garret Toohey (Sr) Beecher Boy
33 33 2 29 29 5:5318:16 1617 Noah Pavlakos (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
34 34 1 30 30 5:5318:16 1689 Jack Simzyk (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
35 35 1 0 5:5318:17 1599 Tom Danner (So) Elgin (Westminster Christian) Boy
36 36 2 31 31 5:5318:17 1695 Sebastian Fuentes-Branas (So) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
37 37 1 0 5:5418:20 1520 Maxwell Crawford (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
38 38 3 32 32 5:5518:23 1706 Zach Crocker (So) Peotone Boy
39 39 2 33 33 5:5618:24 1728 Jackson Lubin (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
40 40 1 34 34 5:5618:25 1645 Ryan Walsh (Jr) Herscher Boy
41 41 3 35 35 5:5718:27 1597 Caleb Vislisel (Jr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy
42 42 3 36 36 5:5718:28 1702 Patrick Moore (So) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
43 43 2 37 37 5:5818:30 1652 Connor McNulty (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
44 44 2 0 5:5818:31 1600 Jason Yaccino (Fr) Elgin (Westminster Christian) Boy
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45 45 2 38 38 5:5918:34 1529 Eric La Luz (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
46 46 3 39 39 5:5918:35 1531 David Rios (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
47 47 2 40 40 6:0018:36 1682 Luis Dieguez (Fr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
48 48 4 41 41 6:0018:37 1595 Michael Sisko (So) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy
49 49 2 42 42 6:0018:38 1658 Ricky Esparza (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
50 50 4 43 43 6:0018:38 1707 Will Gaskin (So) Peotone Boy
51 51 2 44 44 6:0018:39 1585 Nick Thorson (So) Cullom (Tri-Point) Boy
52 52 3 45 45 6:0018:39 1685 Mitch Kruckenberg (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) 

Boy
53 53 3 46 46 6:0118:40 1632 Nathan Somers (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
54 54 1 0 6:0118:40 1577 Jace Peters (Sr) Clifton (Central) Boy
55 55 4 47 47 6:0118:41 1716 Tony Cordero (Sr) Westmont Boy
56 56 3 48 48 6:0218:43 1724 Brendan Doyle (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
57 57 3 49 49 6:0318:46 1612 Matt Fox (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
58 58 2 50 50 6:0318:48 1637 Jonah Bisaillon (Jr) Herscher Boy
59 59 4 51 51 6:0318:48 1691 Jaylin Williams (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
60 60 2 52 52 6:0318:48 1611 Patrick Shannon (Fr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
61 61 4 53 53 6:0418:51 1698 Drew Litkowiak (So) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
62 62 3 54 54 6:0518:52 1602 Antonio Gaudio (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
63 63 5 55 55 6:0518:52 1589 Andrew Debresco (Fr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) 

Boy
64 64 3 56 56 6:0518:53 1579 Jared Haeme (Sr) Cullom (Tri-Point) Boy
65 65 4 57 57 6:0518:53 1584 Josh Thorson (Sr) Cullom (Tri-Point) Boy
66 66 3 58 58 6:0518:53 1643 Sam Reifsteck (Sr) Herscher Boy
67 67 1 0 6:0518:54 1713 Nicholas Gerena (Sr) River Grove (Guerin) Boy
68 68 5 59 59 6:0618:55 1670 Adam Kaloczi (Sr) Lombard (Montini) Boy
69 69 4 60 60 6:0618:55 1533 John Wall (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
70 70 1 0 6:0819:01 1666 Zach DeCraene (So) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
71 71 5 61 61 6:0919:04 1719 Jake Juska (Fr) Westmont Boy
72 72 1 0 6:0919:06 1575 Cesar Montelongo (Sr) Chicago (Noble/Comer) Boy
73 73 6 62 6:1019:08 1678 Justin Stauder (So) Lombard (Montini) Boy
74 74 1 0 6:1019:08 1521 Michael Frutos (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Boy
75 75 4 63 63 6:1019:10 1605 Eric James (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
76 76 3 64 64 6:1119:11 1661 Ethan Powers (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
77 77 2 0 6:1119:13 1636 Dan Muller (Fr) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Boy
78 78 5 65 65 6:1119:13 1580 Dylan Hummel (So) Cullom (Tri-Point) Boy
79 79 5 66 66 6:1219:14 1610 Eliot Sexton (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
80 80 5 67 67 6:1219:14 1508 Pat Barton (Sr) Beecher Boy
81 81 4 68 68 6:1219:15 1619 Aidan Shervheim (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
82 82 5 69 69 6:1219:15 1616 Andy Mittlestaedt (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
83 83 6 70 6:1219:16 1593 Dylan Lockwood (Fr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) 

Boy
84 84 2 71 71 6:1319:18 1537 Jake Fischer (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
85 85 4 72 72 6:1319:19 1624 Dolan Barnes (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
86 86 6 73 6:1419:20 1715 Sam Asa (So) Westmont Boy
87 87 6 74 6:1519:23 1514 Mark Peters (Sr) Beecher Boy
88 88 1 0 6:1519:24 1576 Edgar Aritzmendi (Jr) Chicago (Sullivan) Boy
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89 89 6 75 6:1519:24 1622 Philip Troxel (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
90 90 4 76 76 6:1519:25 1638 Chris Borschnack (Fr) Herscher Boy
91 91 7 77 6:1619:27 1623 Tommy Troxel (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
92 92 4 78 78 6:1619:27 1730 Alexander Mitchell (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country 

Day) Boy
93 93 5 79 79 6:1619:28 1734 Ian Talty (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Boy
94 94 7 80 6:1619:28 1590 Dorian Frederick (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy

95 95 6 81 6:1719:29 1731 Veselin Nanov (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 
Boy

96 96 5 82 82 6:1719:29 1627 Carter Evans (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
97 97 7 83 6:1719:31 1671 Eddie Laviste (Sr) Lombard (Montini) Boy
98 98 2 0 6:1719:31 1712 Jacob DeLeon (Sr) River Grove (Guerin) Boy
99 99 5 84 84 6:1719:31 1522 Fred Bautista (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy

100 100 5 85 85 6:1819:33 1686 Kobe Morris (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
101 101 4 86 86 6:1819:33 1659 Dante Owens-Graves (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
102 102 2 87 87 6:1819:34 1505 Scott Naubert (So) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
103 103 5 88 88 6:2019:41 1692 Joe Barisas (So) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
104 104 3 89 89 6:2119:44 1655 Adam Wahl (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
105 105 2 90 90 6:2219:46 1554 Kenton Walker (So) Chicago (Leo) Boy
106 106 6 91 6:2219:47 1683 Jacob Friederich (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
107 107 6 92 6:2319:48 1699 John Madigan (Fr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
108 108 7 93 6:2319:49 1703 Will Thornton (Sr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
109 109 3 94 94 6:2319:50 1542 Will Polsky (So) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
110 110 7 95 6:2519:55 1684 David Garcia (Fr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
111 111 6 96 6:2519:56 1606 Casey Kristie (Fr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
112 112 6 97 6:2820:05 1578 David Amador (Fr) Cullom (Tri-Point) Boy
113 113 5 98 98 6:2920:08 1704 Ben Carter (Jr) Peotone Boy
114 114 5 99 99 6:3020:11 1665 Carter Wedig (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
115 115 1 100 100 6:3020:11 1565 Oscar Carmona (So) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Boy
116 116 7 101 6:3020:12 1509 Mitch Darabaris (Sr) Beecher Boy
117 117 2 102 102 6:3220:16 1571 Jose Penaloza (Jr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Boy
118 118 6 103 6:3320:19 1629 Jacob Kilcullen (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
119 119 5 104 104 6:3320:20 1644 Justin Sieling (Sr) Herscher Boy
120 120 1 105 105 6:3320:20 1559 Jeremiah Morales (So) Chicago (Luther North) Boy
121 121 3 106 106 6:3420:22 1551 Deontae McCoy (So) Chicago (Leo) Boy
122 122 7 107 6:3420:22 1601 Brendan Doherty (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
123 123 2 108 108 6:3620:28 1558 Christian Lamberty (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Boy
124 124 7 109 6:3620:29 1583 Glen Margewich (So) Cullom (Tri-Point) Boy
125 125 6 110 6:3620:30 1639 Joe Buckley (Fr) Herscher Boy
126 126 6 111 6:3620:30 1663 Josh Quigley (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
127 127 4 112 112 6:3720:31 1553 Damone Seals-Templeton (So) Chicago (Leo) Boy
128 128 4 113 113 6:4020:41 1651 Jack Jones (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
129 129 6 114 6:4120:45 1530 Nathan Podgorny (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
130 130 3 115 115 6:4120:46 1569 Adrian Macias (Sr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Boy
131 131 5 116 116 6:4320:50 1646 Bryan Bennis (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
132 132 5 117 117 6:4520:57 1552 Harvey Moss (Jr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
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133 133 3 118 118 6:4620:59 1561 James Owen (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Boy
134 134 7 119 6:4721:03 1626 Jeremiah Dunahee (So) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
135 135 6 120 6:4821:06 1649 Zach Gochee (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
136 136 3 121 121 6:5021:11 1506 Luke Walder (So) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
137 137 4 122 122 6:5121:17 1536 Axel Burlin (Fr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
138 138 7 123 6:5321:22 1727 James Lovett (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
139 139 6 124 6:5421:26 1545 Antione Dunning (Jr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
140 140 4 125 125 6:5521:29 1504 Christo Magalaras (So) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
141 141 7 126 6:5621:30 1555 Kamaron Williams (Fr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
142 142 7 127 6:5721:35 1660 Cameron Poortinga (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
143 143 4 128 128 6:5821:38 1567 Daniel Cruz (Jr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Boy
144 144 7 129 6:5921:40 1650 Jacob Guca (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
145 145 6 130 7:0421:55 1711 Nick Stefinsky (Fr) Peotone Boy
146 146 5 131 131 7:0822:09 1539 James Hulsizer (So) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
147 147 5 132 132 7:0822:09 1563 Luis Belmont (Jr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Boy
148 148 6 133 7:1422:26 1535 Daniel Avila (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
149 149 7 134 7:2422:59 1540 David Learner (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
150 150 6 135 7:2723:07 1574 Marlon Salgado (Jr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Boy
151 151 4 136 136 7:2823:10 1556 Paul Egebrecht (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Boy
152 152 7 137 7:2923:12 1524 Nate Cadotte (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
153 153 5 138 138 7:3623:34 1502 Daniel Kosinski (Sr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
154 154 7 139 7:4424:01 1640 Brandon Evans (Fr) Herscher Boy
155 155 7 140 8:0625:07 1710 Sean O'Dell (Sr) Peotone Boy
156 156 5 141 141 10:3532:50 1560 Marc Nistor (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Boy


